2 S
R W =
- & S
x Sz »n < B
: 5 q] 5
L 2 o R o
X un VU )

z [Hicien B o Im -
. Ny 5
e O NN
R S &
Toda ¢ 2 e N_H_
] N <
Soo—T %0 a

NIy = =
FInnS A P\ _i
2335 A 4
55593 s M\ GRURE
Lo 1 f = /,. = | \ //‘y”@\ﬂ/.\
7 111W G \M) Y
y ) & 5
= § =/ QL
: 3 / \

< N \

P
D
<]
S
=
=
—
S
=
)
(%]

ﬂﬂjﬂ

Note: When ordering, ALWAYS specify Part #, Model #, Serial #, Voltage/Phase & type of Gas.

=
W
>
;
(@) N
o a /; \
8 5 . //W\DV—H\,@ /Wn)/ SO0
oY w < /77 /’//)/ 3 A\ (<13
///‘ //I; o
' nﬁ hd ‘J/. \\A /\‘ >
5=z EM KXY Do
235 | BH OUAY DG
' 0 //Rhmi\ N\
s2:| EH U e - L &
Y5 |8 NJOY DA, e
JSB \ L/
mm S /ﬁ/l‘ o < m m
Y& g EE
=~ - RE < o = 2
am > . m 2“ .m .,
<& INNE H = &
- =00
y o k¥l =
V) = ] -
< X




30 Pine Street ®* New Rochelle ® New York ¢ 10801

W XaB -212, -424, -636, -848, 1-914 /576 - 0200

BPA%[E)%S -2 1280,0-42430, -636SU, -848SU 1o / Z;? 0605
pen Burner Range www.bakerspride.com  web address

ltem PIN Description tem PIN Description

1 | G7002K | Outer Side, Left 25 | R1148P | Manifold Assy, 12"

2 | G7003K | Outer Side, Right 26 [ R1149P [ Manifold Assy, 24"

3 | G7010K | Front Panel, 48" 27 | R1150P | Manifold Assy, 36"

4 | G7011K | Front Trim, 48" 28 | R1151P | Manifold Assy, 48"

5 | G7018K | Front Panel, 12" 29 | R3020A | Valve, Pilot-Dual, 1/8-27 x 3/16"

6 | G7019K | Front Panel, 24" 30 | R3023A | Orifice, Blank

7 | G7020K | Front Panel, 36" 24 | N5880P | Pilot (SU, Rear) Not Shown

8 | G7026K | Front Trim, 12" 31 | R3032A | Valve, LML-15 1/8-27 X 3/8-27 Hood

9 | G7027K | Front Trim, 24" 32 | R3203A | Front Venturi

10 | G7028K | Front Trim, 36" 33 | R3204A | Venturi, Rear, Std

11 | G7046K | Pilot Clip (Not Shown) 34 | R3205A | Orifice #38, Nat Gas

12 | G7051K | Crumb Tray, 48" 35 | R3206A | Valve, Gas Shut-Off

13 | G7052K | Crumb Tray, 36" 36 | R3222P | Orifice #52, LP Gas

14 | G7053K [ Crumb Tray, 24" 37 | R3249A | Venturi, Rear, Step-Up

15 | G7054K | Crumb Tray, 12" 38 | R3250P | Orifice #53, But/Prop Gas

16 | L5105A | Burner, Open Top Burner (Cl) 39 | S1395A | Leg, 6"

17 | M1009A | Pressure Regulator, 3/4",10.0 WC, LP 40 | S1416A | Knob, Gas Valve, On-Off

18 | M1184A | Pressure Regulator, 3/4", 3.5 WC, Nat 41 | T1247A | Grate, 12' x 13", Cast Iron

19 | M1460A | Pilot Burner, Nat Gas 42 | U1044X | Name-Plate, Bakers Pride Logo 8"(Small)
20 | N3023A | Plug, 1/8" Brass 43 | U1381A | Label, Lighting Instruction

21 | N3068P | Pressure Tap Nozzle Assy 44 | U4192A | Inst/Op Manual

22 | N5856P | Pilot Tubing, S/S, 3/16" (Standard & SU, Front) | 45 | X1019A | Carton (12" & 24" Units) Not Shown
23 | N5857P | Pilot Tubing, S/S, 3/16" (Standard & Rear) 46 | X1046A [ Carton (36" & 48" Units) Not Shown

HARDWARE (NOT SHOWN)

ltem PN Description ltem PIN Description

N/S | Q1406A | Screw, #10 x 1/2", Truss Hd, Slot N/S | Q1502A | Screw, #10 x 1", Pan Hd, Php

N/S [ Q1407A | Screw, #10 x 1/2", Hex Hd, Slot N/S | Q2002A | Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2", Truss Hd, Slot
N/S | Q1445A | Screw, 10 x 3/4", Hex Hd w/Washer N/S | Q2046A | Nut, 1/4-20, Hex, Lock

N/S | Q1472A | Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/4" Button Hd S/S N/S | Q2335A | Nut, 3/4-10, Hex, Heavy

N/S | Q1475A | Screw, 10-32 x 1/2",Truss Hd S/S N/S | Q3044A | Washer, .437 0.260 |.D,.062 Thk Flat
N/S | Q1478A | Nut, 10-32,Hex Hd, Lock N/S = Not Shown

Page 2 of 2 Note: When ordering, ALWAYS specify Part #, Model #, Serial #, Voltage/Phase & type of Gas. U6020A 5/07



	Page 1
	Page 2

